AW

’

HASKELL

CITY OF HASKELL
P.0. Box 1003 » Haskell, TX 79521 » 940-864-2333

General Election Results
May 4, 2024

Mayor:
Christina M Isbell

Councilman:
Eric Lewis
Lauren Favor

Total Number of Votes Cast:

Total Number for Each Candidate:
Kenneth Billington
Christina M Isbell

Eric Lewis
Lauren Favor

Total Number of Votes Cast on Election Day:

Total Number of Votes Cast During Early Voting:

Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Provisional Ballots:

329

69

258

212
173

148

181

0



