

P.O. Box 1003 • Haskell, TX 79521 • 940-864-2333

Mayor:

General Election Results May 4, 2024

Christina M Isbell	
Councilman:	
Eric Lewis	
Lauren Favor	
Total Number of Votes Cast:	329
Total Number for Each Candidate:	
Kenneth Billington	69
Christina M Isbell	258
Eric Lewis	212
Lauren Favor	173
Total Number of Votes Cast on Election Day:	148
Total Number of Votes Cast During Early Voting:	181
Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Provisional Ballots:	0